4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0171919F
0171954M
0171913F
0171920F
0171912M
017190eM
0171968M
0171818M
0171935F
0171964M
0171977F
0171970M
0171926M
0171978M
0171956M
0171914M
0171929M
0171969F
0171909F
0171921F
0171910M
0171925F
0171993M
0171908M
0171972M
0148923M
0171959F
0148929F
0171965F
0171916F
0171979F
0171961F
0171922F
0171974M
0171901M
0171907M
0171902M
0171971M
0171966F
0171924M

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

8' N Longitudine
18:38:48 GPS
18:38:48 +0
18:38:48 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DA4601CB | 08.08 18:
| ALPA |DAS5F5860 | 08.08 18:
| ALBS |DAFBAF4B | 08.08 18:
|ALBS |DAS5F59B4 | 08.08 18:
|ALBS |DA240D16 | 08.08 18:
| ALPA |DASF5BOC | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAGCF6F3 | 08.08 18:
| GUPA |DASF5B2A | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAF759F2 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASF58AF | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAOC4Cle6 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASEEF5D | 08.08 18:
| GUPA |DA6DO705 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DBO5D2BO | 08.08 18:
| GUPA |DASF58EA | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASBOACS8 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASBF5BC6 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASF5B4F | 08.08 18:
|ALBS |DA16BAF4 | 08.08 18:
|ALBS |DA3249C6 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DA420AE6 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DB0O5D286 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAS5F5B96 | 08.08 18:
| ALBS |DASEEF27 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAGCF950 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASF5C22 | 08.08 18:
| ALPA |DA45FF98 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DAOC4B8E | 08.08 18:
| GUT | DASF5B6B | 08.08 18:
| GUT | DASF5BD8 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DBO3EEO8 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DA1D8AC7 | 08.08 18:
| ALBS |DA240E8F | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DA4474DA | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASF592E | 08.08 18:
|[MARM |DAS5F58A3 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DASEF283 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DBO5D2CC | 08.08 18:
| GUPA |DA460216 | 08.08 18:
|GUT |DA240DD3 | 08.08 18:

Cod concurs: 58057

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900290 SWw-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

08.08.

Manoila Vasile
25° 54" 452"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2025 L7820

E

113448
80006606


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101670_1754678328.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 28179
Latitudine : 47° 43" 55,

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0
Por. imbarcati: 5

0171995F
0171994F
0171904M
0171931F
0171918M
0171982F
0171976F
0171911M
0171917F
0171927M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

58057

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Columbofil
Longitudine
:48 GPS
:48 +0
:48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA9D5876 | 08.08 18:
| DASF5B6F | 08.08 18:
|DA447482 | 08.08 18:
|DA12DAD2 | 08.08 18:
|DA46026C | 08.08 18:
| DASCA745 | 08.08 18:
|DA4476FD | 08.08 18:
| DASF58D2 | 08.08 18:
|DA43F699 | 08.08 18:
| DASF5B31 | 08.08 18:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Manoila Vasile

25° 54" 45.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113448
80006606

Pag.:

0, 06, 2025 17320

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101670_1754678328.pdf

